 Please read the Important Notice and Warnings at the end of this document
www.infineon.com/irhirel page 1 of 9 2023-10-12
35CGQ100 (JANS1N7062CCT1)        PD-94015D
Schottky Rectifier High Efficiency Series
Thru-Hole (TO-254AA)
100V, 35A
Features
• Hermetically sealed

efficiency for typical high frequency switching power supplies and resonant power converters. Full MIL-PRF-
19500 quality conformance testing is available on source control drawings to TX, TXV and S quality levels.
Ordering Information
Table 1 Ordering options
Part number Package  Screening Level
35CGQ100 TO-254AA COTS
35CGQ100SCS TO-254AA JANS
35CGQ100SCX TO-254AA JANTX
35CGQ100SCV TO-254AA JANTXV
JANS1N7062CCT1 TO-254AA JANS
JANTX1N7062CCT1 TO-254AA JANTX
JANTXV1N7062CCT1 TO-254AA JANTXV
Product Summary